Spierings SK597 AT4

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Tellerstand
Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Afgelezen urenstand
Kleur

Conditie

Algemene staat
Brandstof

CE markering

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
GWV

Lengte
Breedte

Cilinder inhoud

Spierings
Mobiele torenkraan
91-BHP-9
104.070km
2016
20-09-2016
8360

Geel
Gebruikt
Erg goed
Diesel

Ja

48.000kg
48.000kg
1.544cm
275cm

10.837cc



Spierings SK597 AT4

Technische specificaties

Aandrijving wheels

Vermogen 291kw

Omeschrijving

Spierings SK597 AT4 BJ: 2016 KM: 104.070 Urenstand: 8.360 Euro 6 Airco & Overdruk in de Boven cabine

Accessoires



	Spierings SK597 AT4
	Spierings SK597 AT4

